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Result of M.A. English 1 Semester (session: 2023-25) 

2 
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No. 
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9. 

11. 
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13. 

14. 

CUSB2308112010 
10. CUSB2308112011 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OFSOUTH BIHAR 
(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Parnchanpur, Gaya � 824236 (BIHAR) 

34. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2308112001 
CUSB2308112002 

CUSB2308112004 
CUSB2308112005 
CUSB2308112006 

CUSB2308112013 
CUSB2308112014 

CUSB2308112007 
CUSB2308112008 
CUSB2308112009 HUREAIN HASSAN 

CUSB2308112017 

CUSB2308112018 

CUSB2308112019 

CUSB2308112020 

CUSB2308112021 

CUSB2308112022 

CUSB2308112023 

CUSB2308112015 MRINAL 

CUSB2308112024 
CUSB2308112025 

CUSB2308112016 MUSKAN GUPTA 

CUSB2308112027 

CUSB2308112028 
CUSB2308112029 

CUSB2308112030 
CUSB2308112032 

CUSB2308112033 

CUSB2308112034 

Name 

CUSB2308112035 
CUSB2308112036 

CUSB2308112037 
CUSB2308112040 

Copy to ; 

ABHISHEK NARAYAN 

ANUBHUTI SAUMYA 

DEEPA KUMARI 

DHANASREE S 

DIVYA KUMARI 

DIVYA SINHA 

HARSH ANAND 

(HHGÝ uffoHGIf) 

JAGRIT KUMARI 
JAY SHANKAR 

KUMARI SAMAGI 
MANITA MAHTO 

NAMRATA ANAND 

NANDITA PANDEY 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

PRITI BHARTI 

RASHMI 
SRIVASTAVA 

RIYA PARVEENAK 

SANIA AHMAD 
SANSKRITI KUMARI 

SATYAM KUMAR 
SHAJA SHAHAB 

SHIPRA KUMARI 

SHRUTI KUMARI 

SONU KUMAR 
SURBHI KUMARI 

SURBHI SWARA 

UJJAWAL KUMAR 

UTKARSH ANAND 

UZMA FIRDAUS 

VANDANA KUMARI 

VIVEK RAJ 

SGPA 

7.00 

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

8.80 

ee. 

7.00 

8.00 

5.30 

7.20 

6.80 

6.60 

7.60 

6.80 

8.20 

6.00 

7.60 

7.80 

8.20 

7.40 

8.60 

6.10 

7.20 

RESULT 

7.00 

CGPA 

7.00 

8.80 

7.00 

8.00 

5.30 

7.20 

6.80 

6.60 

7.60 

6.80 

8.20 

6.00 

7.60 

7.80 

8.20 

7.40 

8.60 

6.10 

7.20 

7.00 

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration, Character, Cast in 

Gol format certificates 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Character 

certificates 

Provisionally 

Provisionaly 
Promoted 

Provisionaly 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

ENG81DC00104 ENG81 DCO0204 ENG81DCO0304 
Promoted ENG81 DC00404-PHY910E22304 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission Migration, Character, Cast in Gol 

format certificates 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Migration, Character 
certificates 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Obtain less than "p" grade in course 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

A++ 
NAAC 

Date: 08.02.2024 

ENG81 DC00204 

Promoted 

ENG81DC00104 ENG81DCO0204 ENG81DC00304 

ENG81 DC00404 HIS810E00504 23 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.VPA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 

Result withheld due to non-submission Migration, Fitness certificates 

3. SysteSm Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

SOC81OE00704 ENG81DCO0104 ENG81DCO0204 

ENG81DCO0304 ENG81DC00404 

ENG81DC00404 

Result withheld due to non-submission Caste certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission Fitness certificate 

ENG81DC00104 ENG81DCO0204 ENG81DCO0304 
ENG81DCO0404 HIS810E00504 23 

Result withheld due to non-submission Migration certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission Fitness certificate 

ENG81 DCO0404 

ENG81DC00104 ENG81 DCO0204 ENG81DCO0304 
ENG81DC00404 HIS810OE00504 23 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 
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