

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय (संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित) AR

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTI

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)

RESULT



F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-351/2024/AF. 227

Date: 08.02.2024

Result of M.A. English 1st Semester (session: 2023-25)

SI. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course
1.				-	Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration, Character, Cast in	
	CUSB2308112001	ABHISHEK NARAYAN			Gol format certificates Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Character	
2.	CUSB2308112002	ANUBHUTI SAUMYA	7.00	7.00		
3.	CUSB2308112004	DEEPA KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00104 ENG81DC00204 ENG81DC00304 ENG81DC00404 HIS81OE00504_23
4.	CUSB2308112005	DHANASREE S	8.80	8.80	Promoted	
5.	CUSB2308112006	DIVYA KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00204
6.	CUSB2308112007	DIVYA SINHA			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00704 ENG81DC00104 ENG81DC00204 ENG81DC00304 ENG81DC00404
7.	CUSB2308112008	HARSH ANAND	7.00	7.00	Promoted	
8.	CUSB2308112009	HUREAIN HASSAN	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
9.	CUSB2308112010	JAGRITI KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00104 ENG81DC00204 ENG81DC00304 ENG81DC00404-PHY91OE22304
10.	CUSB2308112011	JAY SHANKAR	5.30	5.30	Result withheld due to non-submission Migration, Character, Cast in Gol	
	CUSB2308112013	KUMARI SAMAGI	7.20	7.20	format certific Promoted	
11.	CUSB2308112013	MANITA MAHTO	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
12.		MRINAL	6.60	6.60	Promoted	
13.	CUSB2308112015 CUSB2308112016	MUSKAN GUPTA	7.60	7.60	Promoted	
14.		NAMRATA ANAND	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
15.	CUSB2308112017			8.20	Promoted	
16.	CUSB2308112018		8.20			Id due to non submission BDC CLC Migration Character
17.	CUSB2308112019	NEERAJ KUMAR	6.00	6.00	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Migration, Character certificates	
18.	CUSB2308112020	PRITI BHARTI			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00404
19.	CUSB2308112021	RASHMI SRIVASTAVA			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00104 ENG81DC00204 ENG81DC00304 ENG81DC00404 HIS81OE00504_23
20.	CUSB2308112022	RIYA PARVEEN A K	7.60	7.60	Promoted	
21.	CUSB2308112023	SANIA AHMAD	7.80	7.80	Promoted	
22.	CUSB2308112024	SANSKRITI KUMARI	8.20	8.20	Promoted	
23.	CUSB2308112025	SATYAM KUMAR			Result withheld due to non-submission Migration, Fitness certificates	
23. 24.	CUSB2308112027	SHAJA SHAHAB	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
2 4 . 25.	CUSB2308112028	SHIPRA KUMARI	8.60	8.60	Promoted	
2 <i>5.</i> 26.	CUSB2308112029	SHRUTI KUMARI			Result withheld due to non-submission Caste certificate	
					Result withheld due to non-submission Fitness certificate	
27.	CUSB2308112030	SONU KUMAR	6.10	6.10	Promoted	
28.	CUSB2308112032	SURBHI KUMARI	6.10		Provisionally	ENG81DC00404
29.	CUSB2308112033	SURBHI SWARA			Promoted	ENGOTDE00404
30.	CUSB2308112034	UJJAWAL KUMAR			Result withheld due to non-submission Migration certificate	
31.		UTKARSH ANAND			Result withheld due to non-submission Fitness certificate	
	CUSB2308112035 CUSB2308112036	UTKARSH ANAND UZMA FIRDAUS	7.20	7.20	Promoted	
32. 33.	CUSB2308112037	VANDANA KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	ENG81DC00104 ENG81DC00204 ENG81DC00304 ENG81DC00404 HIS81OE00504_23
	CU3D2306112037	VIVEK RAJ	7.00	7.00	Promoted	- 1

8 (Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

•

Copy to :-

- 1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya
- 2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
- 3. Syste3m Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
- 4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination